
City Harvest’s Food Council
Dining & Delivery Options
As of February 22, 2021

Restaurant Indoor Outdoor Delivery Website

ABC Kitchen Yes Yes Yes abchome.com/content/dine/abc-kitchen

Adda Yes Yes Yes addanyc.com

Ai Fiori Yes Yes Yes aifiorinyc.com

Aldo Sohm Wine Bar No No No aldosohmwinebar.com

Alila Marea Beach Resort Enchintas No No No alilahotels.com/marea-beach-resort-encinitas

American Cut Steakhouse Midtown No No No americancutsteakhouse.com

American Cut Steakhouse Tribeca Yes Yes Yes americancutsteakhouse.com

Aquavit Yes Yes Yes aquavit.org

Bāng Bar No No No bangbar.xyz

Bar Primi Yes Yes Yes barprimi.com

Bâtard No No No batardtribeca.com

The Beatrice Inn No No No thebeatriceinn.com

Beauty & Essex No No No taogroup.com

232 Bleeker Yes Yes Yes 232bleecker.com

Blue Hill Yes Yes Yes bluehillfarm.com

Blue Smoke Battery Park No No Yes bluesmoke.com

Butcher Bar Yes Yes Yes butcherbar.com

Butter Restaurant Yes Yes Yes butterrestaurant.com

Café at MoMA No No No ushgnyc.com/location/cafesatmoma/

Caffe Marchio No No No caffemarchio.com

Casa Bocado Yes Yes Yes casabocado.com

Charley St Yes Yes Yes charleyst.com

COTE Korean Steakhouse Yes Yes Yes cotenyc.com

Craft Yes No Yes craftrestaurant.com

Daily Provisions No No Yes dailyprovisionsnyc.com

DhaMaKa Yes No Yes dhamaka.nyc

Dinosaur Bar-B-Que Gowanus Yes Yes Yes dinosaurbarbeque.com/brooklyn

Dinosaur Bar-B-Que Morningside Yes Yes Yes dinosaurbarbque.com/harlem



City Harvest’s Food Council
Dining and Delivery Options
As of February 22, 2021

Restaurant Indoor Outdoor Delivery Website

Dominique Ansel Bakery No Yes Yes dominiqueansel.com

Don Angie Yes Yes Yes donangie.com

The Dutch Yes Yes Yes thedutchnyc.com

Ed's Lobster Bar Yes Yes Yes lobsterbarnyc.com

Fausto Yes No Yes faustobrooklyn.com

Gabriel Kreuther Yes Yes Yes gknyc.com

Ginny's Supper Club No No No ginnyssupperclub.com

Gramercy Tavern No No Yes gramercytavern.com

Grand Banks No No No grandbanks.nyc

GupShup Yes Yes Yes gupshupnyc.com

Hill Country Barbeque No Yes Yes hillcountry.com

Hill Country Chicken No No No hillcountrychicken.com

Hudson Yards Grill No No No hudsonyardsgrill.com

Jean-Georges Restaurant Yes Yes Yes jean-georgesrestaurant.com/jean-georges

JoJo Yes No Yes jojorestaurantnyc.com

Khe-Yo Yes Yes Yes kheyo.com

Kreuther Handcrafted Chocolate No No Yes kreutherchocolate.com

La Loncheria Yes Yes Yes laloncheriabk.com

Lafayette Yes Yes Yes lafayetteny.com

LaLou No No No laloubrooklyn.com

The Lambs Club No No No thelambsclub.com

Le Bernardin No No No le-bernardin.com

Leuca Yes Yes Yes leuca.com

The Library at the Public No No No
publictheater.org/visit/food--drink-at-the-
library/

Little Park No No No littlepark.com

Locanda Verde Yes Yes Yes locandaverdenyc.com

Louis No No No publickitchennyc.com/about/louis

Maialino No No No maialinonyc.com



City Harvest’s Food Council
Dining and Delivery Options
As of February 22, 2021

Restaurant Indoor Outdoor Delivery Website

Manhatta No No No manhattarestaurant.com

Marea Yes Yes Yes marearestaurant.com

The Mark Restaurant Yes Yes Yes themarkrestaurantnyc.com

Marta No No Yes martamanhattan.com

The MasalaWala Yes Yes Yes themasalawala.com

The Meatball Shop Yes Yes Yes themeatballshop.com

Melba’s Yes Yes Yes melbasrestaurant.com

Mercer Kitchen Yes Yes Yes
jean-georges.com/restaurants/united-
states/new-york/the-mercer-kitchen

Mexology Yes No Yes mexologynyc.com

Mister Dips No No No misterdips.com

The Modern No No No themodernnyc.com

Momofuku Bar Wayo No No No wayo.momofuku.com

Momofuku Fuku No No Yes eatfuku.com

Momofuku Kawi No No No kawi.momofuku.com

Momofuku Ko Yes Yes Yes ko.momofuku.com

Momofuku Noodle Bar No No Yes momofukunoodlebar.com

Momofuku Ssam Bar No No No ssambar.momofuku.com

Muddling Memories No No Yes muddlingmemories.com

Nicoletta Pizzeria No Yes Yes nicolettapizza.com

Nobu Downtown Yes Yes Yes noburestaurants.com

Nobu Fifty Seven Yes Yes Yes noburestaurants.com

Nougatine Yes Yes Yes
jean-georgesrestaurant.com/nougatine-and-
terrace-at-jean-georges/

Osteria Morini Yes Yes Yes osteriamorini.com

Oxbow Tavern No No No oxbowtavern.com

Peasant Yes Yes Yes peasantnyc.com

Perry St Yes Yes Yes perrystrestaurant.com

Pilot No No No pilotbrooklyn.com

Pita Pan No No Yes pitapanastoria.com



City Harvest’s Food Council
Dining and Delivery Options
As of February 22, 2021

Restaurant Indoor Outdoor Delivery Website

Porchlight No No No porchlightbar.com

Portale Yes Yes Yes portalerestaurant.com

Porter House Bar and Grill No No No porterhousenyc.com

Prova Pizzabar No No Yes provapizzabar.com

Public Kitchen No No No publickitchennyc.com

Quality Italian Yes Yes Yes qualityitalian.com

Rahi Yes Yes Yes rahinyc.com

Red Rooster Harlem Yes Yes Yes redroosterharlem.com

Restaurant Marc Forgione Yes Yes Yes marcforgione.com

Ron Ben-Israel Treats No No Yes rbitreats.com

Seamore’s Yes Yes Yes seamores.com

Smith & Mills Yes Yes Yes smithandmills.com

Studio Café No No No untitledatthewhitney.com

Sullivan Street Bakery No No Yes sullivanstreetbakery.com

Tacocina No Yes Yes heytacocina.com

Temple Court Yes No Yes templecourtnyc.com

Thaimee Love (Pop-Up) Yes Yes Yes thaimeelove.com

Tiny's & The Bar Upstairs Yes Yes Yes tinysnyc.com

Undercote No No No cotenyc.com/#undercote

Union Square Café No No Yes unionsquarecafe.com

Untitled at the Whitney No No No untitledatthewhitney.com

The Village Den Yes No Yes thevillageden.com

Vini e Fritti No No No vinifritti.com

Westlight Yes Yes Yes westlightnyc.com

Yves No No No yves-nyc.com



Please consider supporting the incredible Food Council members who support us year-round by donating to 

their various relief programs and assistance initiatives amid the COVID-19 crisis. 

Other Ways to Support
City Harvest’s Food Council
As of  February 22, 2021 

Restaurant Website Contact Relief Fund/Assistance Program

232 Bleecker 232bleecker.com hello@232bleecker.com Team Relief Fund

Ai Fiori aifiorinyc.com aifiorinyc@altamereagroup.com Shop/Merchandise

Augustine augustineny.com info@augustineny.com Employee Relief Fund

Bāng Bar bangbar.xyz info@bangbar.xyz Employee Relief Fund

Bar Primi barprimi.com N/A Family Relief Fund

Bâtard batardtribeca.com 212.219.2777 Employee Relief Fund

The Beatrice Inn thebeatriceinn.com beatrice@thebeatriceinn.com
Shop/Merchandise; 25% of purchases go 
towards Employee Relief Fund

Beauty & Essex beautyandessex.com/new-york 212.614.0146 Employee Relief Fund

Le Bernardin
https://www.gofundme.com/f/le-
bernardin-amp-aldo-sohm-wine-bar-
family-fund

N/A Employee Relief Fund

Blue Smoke ushgnyc.com/ushghugs info@bluesmoke.com Employee Relief Fund

Bouley at Home davidbouley.com connect@bouleyathome.com Gift Certificates

Bouley Bakery & Market
davidbouley.com/bouley-at-home-
bakery-café/

connect@bouleyathome.com Gift Certificates

Café at MoMA ushgnyc.com/ushghugs N/A Employee Relief Fund

Caffe Marchio ushgnyc.com/ushghugs 646.747.8625 Employee Relief Fund

Craft craftrestaurant.com 212.780.0880
Gift Cards; 50% of purchase goes to 
Employee Relief Fund

Daily Provisions ushgnyc.com/ushghugs info@dailyprovisionsnyc.com Employee Relief Fund

DhaMaKa N/A N/A Employee Relief Fund

The Dutch thedutchnyc.com info@thedutchnyc.com Family Relief Fund

The Fulton thefulton.nyc 212.838.1200 Employee Relief Fund

Gramercy Tavern ushgnyc.com/ushghugs info@gramercytavern.com Employee Relief Fund

Grand Banks grandbanks.nyc 212.660.6312 Shop/Merchandise

Hill Country Barbeque hillcountry.com 212.255.4544 Gift Cards/Merchandise

Hudson Yards Grill hudsonyardsgrill.com info@hudsonyardsgrill.com Gift Cards

Intersect by Lexus ushgnyc.com/ushghugs 212.230.5832 Employee Relief Fund

Jean-Georges jean-georgestrestaurant.com 212.299.3900 Employee Relief Fund

Joe's Pub publictheater.org/programs/joes-pub comments@joespub.com Family Relief Fund

Lafayette lafayetteny.com N/A Family Relief Fund

Leuca leuca.com N/A Family Relief Fund

The Library at the Public
publictheater.org/visit/food--drink-at-
the-library

events@thelibraryatthepublic.com Family Relief Fund

Little Park littlepark.com 212.220.4110 Family Relief Fund

Locanda Verde locandaverdenyc.com N/A Family Relief Fund

Maialino ushgnyc.com/ushghugs info@maialinonyc.com Employee Relief Fund

Manhatta ushgnyc.com/ushghugs 212.230.5788 Employee Relief Fund

The Mark Restaurant themarkrestaurant.ny 212.606.3030 Employee Relief Fund



Other Ways to Support
City Harvest’s Food Council
As of February 22, 2021

Restaurant Name Website Contact
Relief Fund/Assistance 
Program

Marta ushgnyc.com/ushghugs info@martamanhattan.com Employee Relief Fund

The Meatball Shop themeatballshop.com Contact Form on Website Merch

The Mercer Kitchen themercerkitchen.com 212.966.5454 Employee Relief Fund

Mister Dips misterdips.com N/A Family Relief Fund

The Modern ushgnyc.com/ushghugs info@themodernnyc.com Employee Relief Fund

Momofuku Restaurants momofuku.com bluetape@momofuku.com Employee Relief Fund

Peasant peasantnyc.com 212.965.9511 Employee Fund

Pilot pilotbrooklyn.com hello@pilotbrooklyn.com Shop/Merchandise

Porchlight ushgnyc.com/ushghugs info@porchlightbar.com Employee Relief Fund

Portale portalerestaurant.com 917.781.0255 Employee Relief Fund

Porter House Bar and Grill porterhousenyc.com info@porterhousnyc.com Gift Cards

Public Kitchen publickitchennyc.com/about/public-kitchen 212.273.9403 Employee Relief Fund

Restaurant Marc Forgione marcforgione.com 212.941.9401 Employee Fund

Riverpark riverparknyc.com 212.729.9790
Gift Cards; 50% of purchase goes to 
Employee Relief Fund

Seamore's seamores.com Contact Form on Website Team Support Fund

Simply Chicken
jean-georges.com/restaurants/united-states/new-
york/simply-chicken

212.465.6741 Employee Relief Fund

Smith & Mills smithandmills.com info@smithandmills.com Employee Relief Fund

Studio Café ushgnyc.com/ushghugs info@untitledatthewhitney.com Employee Relief Fund

Temple Court templecourtnyc.com Contact Form on Website
Gift Cards; 50% of purchase goes to 
Employee Relief Fund

Tiny's & The Bar Upstairs tinysnyc.com hello@tinysnyc.com Employee Relief Fund

Tribeca Grill tribecagrill.com 212.941.3900 Gift Card

Union Square Café ushgnyc.com/ushghugs info@unionsquarecafe.com Employee Relief Fund

Untitled at the Whitney ushgnyc.com/ushghugs info@untitledatthewhitney.com Employee Relief Fund

Vaucluse vaulclusenyc.com 646.869.2300 Shop

Vini e Fritti ushgnyc.com/ushghugs 646.747.8626 Employee Relief Fund

Warren 77 warren77nyc.com reservations@warren77nyc.com Employee Relief Fund

Westlight westlightnyc.com N/A Family Relief Fund

Yves yves-nyc.com info@yves-nyc.com Employee Relief Fund

Please consider supporting the incredible Food Council members who support us year-round by donating to 

their various relief programs and assistance initiatives amid the COVID-19 crisis. 


